
Place AC Bucks Payout Points Team Boat # #Fish Big Fish
1 $1,500.00 $3,840.00 300 Marty Stone / JT Stone 34 5 19.24

2 $2,860.00 299 Marty Warren / Phil Smith 67 5 17.01

3 $1,000.00 $2,100.00 298 Garth Joyce / Brandon Joyce 18 5 16.97

4 $500.00 $1,540.00 297 Jeff Newman / William Hubbard 36 5 16.46

5 $1,140.00 296 Michael Alverson / Brandon Henley 47 5 16.09

6 $840.00 295 Adam Ambrosini / Rick Ambrosini 30 5 15.27

7 $620.00 294 Jacob Robertson / Joe Willard 19 5 15.23

8 $480.00 293 Scott Sawyers / Mitch Miles 48 5 15.2

9 $400.00 292 Bo Grosvenor / Ray Armes 46 5 14.99

10 $350.00 291 Brandon Pritchett / Derik Hudson 99 5 14.92

11 $330.00 290 Dale Craig Compton / Randy Mitchell 42 5 14.65

12 $320.00 289 Joel Lloyd / Hunter Campbell 51 5 14.61

13 $300.00 288 Brian Morgan / Ramon Stockham 111 5 14.59

14 $290.00 287 Brandon Linkous / Robert Smith 10 5 14.23

15 $280.00 286 Rodney Sorrell / Joel Richardson 16 5 14.22

16 $270.00 285 Shane Lineberger / Jerry Bono 83 5 14.03

17 $0.00 284 Timmy Ferrell / Howard Bohannon 110 5 14.02

18 $0.00 283 Scooter Lilly / Eric Galasso 79 5 13.96

19 $0.00 282 Bryan Welch / Mark Inman 56 5 13.85

20 $0.00 281 Steve Roberts / Mark Cooper 70 5 13.76

21 $0.00 280 Mark Winn / Mike Nichols 81 5 13.69

22 $0.00 279 Calvin Young / Harold Foster 60 5 13.58

23 $0.00 278 Ryan Harrell / Danny Moss 74 5 13.54

24 $0.00 277 Wayne Burchett / Mike Burchett 98 5 13.44

25 $0.00 276 Brian Bailey / Dylan Bailey 32 5 13.38

26 $0.00 275 Ricky Young / Rodney Wingfield 23 5 13.35

27 $0.00 274 Charlie Davis / Shane Mills 87 5 13.18

28 $0.00 273 Rodney Rice / Robert Rice 69 5 13.16

29 $0.00 272 Shane Doughtie / Evan White 112 5 13

30 $0.00 271 Tyler Stassin / Marcus Johnston 8 5 12.82

31 $0.00 270 Donnie Avant / Randy Waterman 12 5 12.73

32 $0.00 269 Chad Pilson / Elliot Pilson 114 5 12.57

33 $0.00 268 Jeff Franklin / Kyle Ramsey 4 5 12.52

34 $0.00 267 Dennis Reedy / Wally Szuba 89 5 12.51

35 $0.00 266 Billy Bledsoe / Tanner Bledsoe 106 5 12.42

36 $0.00 265 Dwayne Bingman / Alan Michaux 64 5 12.41

37 $0.00 264 Jim Jarvis / Luke Nichols 20 5 12.32

38 $0.00 263 Chuck Morton / Robbie Kennon 14 5 12.23

39 $0.00 262 Terry Rakes / Bruce Shepherd 9 5 12.2

40 $0.00 261 Rodney Bell / Wayne Smelser 80 5 12.04

41 $0.00 260 Chris Lewis / Jason Clark 109 5 11.73

42 $0.00 259 Ross Kennon / Trent Lawson 13 5 11.73

43 $0.00 258 Matt Strykul / Hunter Smith 63 5 11.72

44 $0.00 257 Clay Ross / Jeff Ross 104 5 11.64
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45 $0.00 256 Clay Samples / Ryan Atkins 61 5 11.59

46 $0.00 255 Greg Stallings / Ricky Grant 35 5 11.52

47 $0.00 254 Brian Stacy / Ron Stacy 76 5 11.41

48 $0.00 253 Bryant Copely / Nelson Troyer 24 5 11.3

49 $0.00 252 Brad Staley / Larry Inman 6 5 11.15

50 $0.00 251 Ryan Mace / Wayne Mace 101 5 11.15

51 $0.00 250 Ben Hudson / Robert Hudson 92 5 11.1

52 $0.00 249 Chris Lucas / Troy Carter 2 5 11.31

53 $0.00 248 Ray Orey / David Rose 103 5 11.05

54 $0.00 247 Keith Joyce / Danny Wicker 15 5 10.86

55 $0.00 246 Todd Davis / Mark Cox 78 5 10.84

56 $0.00 245 Tom Whitmore / Leonard Law 7 5 10.81

57 $0.00 244 Brent Williams / Tommy Lantham 44 5 10.81

58 $0.00 243 Edward Santuk / Jeff Davis 54 5 10.8

59 $0.00 242 Ralph Hicks / Tim Ambler 84 5 10.7

60 $0.00 241 Reggie Williams / Charles Dugger 43 5 10.67

61 $0.00 240 Frank Foster / Michael Metz 49 5 10.65

62 $0.00 239 Chad Green / Johnny Martin 113 5 10.49

63 $0.00 238 Phillip McClung / Quin Motley 39 5 10.46

64 $0.00 237 Mike Garber / Edwina Garber 31 5 10.45

65 $0.00 236 Aaron Lucas / Jacob Lucas 5 5 10.43

66 $0.00 235 Jason Houchins / Mickey Pettry 53 5 10.38

67 $0.00 234 Aaron Falwell / Steven Coleman 108 5 10.36

68 $0.00 233 Luke Dudley / Luke Dudley 95 5 10.31

69 $0.00 232 Tom Campagna / Allen Snyder 3 5 10.31

70 $0.00 231 Chad Hicks / C.G. Hicks 96 5 10.3

71 $0.00 230 John Franklin / Mike Austin 68 5 10.26

72 $0.00 229 Sam Westbrook / Rich McWhirter 33 5 10.21

73 $0.00 228 Joey Dawson / Kevin Dawson 100 5 10

74 $0.00 227 Michael Toney / Eric Frazier 90 5 9.91

75 $0.00 226 Timothy Penhollow / Owen Penhollow 55 5 9.79

76 $0.00 225 Josh Friend / Jason Adams 52 5 9.68

77 $0.00 224 Tyler Goss / Clay Shaw 71 5 9.31

78 $0.00 223 Trent Bowles / Robbie McDonald 97 5 9.25

79 $0.00 222 Hal Blackwelder / Clift Swann 50 4 9.16

80 $0.00 221 Corey Willard / Adam Lester 73 5 9.12

81 $0.00 220 Matt Powers / Maurice Oaks 45 4 9.2

82 $0.00 219 Jonathan Bailey / Brian Mann 22 5 8.92

83 $0.00 218 Matt Rosenbaum / Michael Walker 29 4 8.82

84 $0.00 217 Wes Carr / Wes Carr 94 5 8.81

85 $0.00 216 Al Filko / Christian Stratton 37 5 8.57

86 $0.00 215 Ronnie Rose / Hunter Ryder 38 3 7.97

87 $0.00 214 Mike Bryant / Anthony Ortiz 17 3 7.9

88 $0.00 213 Kenny Reynolds / Ryan Reynolds 75 5 7.46

89 $0.00 212 Chris Goin / Jason Tinsley 40 4 7.28
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90 $0.00 211 Chuck Vance / Matthew Hayes 28 2 6.77

91 $0.00 210 Daniel Clark / Darrell Wright 102 5 6.64

92 $0.00 209 Shannon Breeding / Ricky Bomar 1 3 6.49

93 $0.00 208 Ricky Gammons / Mike Gammons 93 3 6.06

94 $0.00 207 Justin Cooper / Wade Hoover 62 3 5.16

95 $0.00 206 Heath Toler / Wayne Loflin 65 1 4.58

96 $0.00 205 Randy Fowler / Randy Fowler 66 2 3.86

97 $0.00 204 Tom Hebb / Terri Hebb 82 2 3.53

98 $0.00 203 Tim O'Conner Sr. / Tim O'Conner Jr. 26 5 1.17

99 $0.00 202 Markie Trivett / Chris Altice 58 1 1

100 $0.00 192 Bill Ward / Darrell Ward 59 0 0

101 $0.00 192 Micah Joines / Samuel Wagner 57 0 0

102 $0.00 192 James Montgomery / Billy Montgomery 72 0 0

103 $0.00 192 Tim Thurman / Thomas Jarrell 41 0 0

104 $0.00 192 Michael Myers / Michael Myers 27 0 0

105 $0.00 192 Rich Dodrill / Daniel Miller 25 0 0

106 $0.00 192 Michael White / Dan Knight 21 0 0

107 $0.00 192 Jeff Miskell / Brandon Miskell 11 0 0

108 $0.00 192 Tommy Morgan / Brian Myers 88 0 0

109 $0.00 192 Derrick Currin / Gray Williams 85 0 0

110 $0.00 192 Brandon Morris / Kyle Morris 86 0 0

111 $0.00 192 Douglas Johnson / Marty Smith 77 0 0

112 $0.00 192 Bobby Rakes / Bobby Rakes 105 0 0

113 $0.00 192 Walt Goff / Phillip Gibson 107 0 0

114 $0.00 192 Seth Brogan / Josh Ingram 91 0 0
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BF Pay Final Weight Total Payout
$1,140.00 19.24 $6,480.00

17.01 $2,860.00

16.97 $3,100.00

16.46 $2,040.00

16.09 $1,140.00

15.27 $840.00

15.23 $620.00

15.2 $480.00

14.99 $400.00

14.92 $350.00

14.65 $330.00

14.61 $320.00

14.59 $300.00

14.23 $290.00

14.22 $280.00

14.03 $270.00

14.02 $0.00

13.96 $0.00

13.85 $0.00

13.76 $0.00

$1,140.00 13.69 $1,140.00

13.58 $0.00

13.54 $0.00

13.44 $0.00
13.38 $0.00
13.35 $0.00

13.18 $0.00

13.16 $0.00

13 $0.00

12.82 $0.00

12.73 $0.00

12.57 $0.00

12.52 $0.00

12.51 $0.00

12.42 $0.00

12.41 $0.00

12.32 $0.00

12.23 $0.00

12.2 $0.00

12.04 $0.00

11.73 $0.00

11.73 $0.00

11.72 $0.00

11.64 $0.00
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11.59 $0.00

11.52 $0.00

11.41 $0.00

11.3 $0.00

11.15 $0.00
11.15 $0.00
11.1 $0.00

11.06 $0.00

11.05 $0.00

10.86 $0.00

10.84 $0.00

10.81 $0.00

10.81 $0.00

10.8 $0.00

10.7 $0.00

10.67 $0.00

10.65 $0.00

10.49 $0.00

10.46 $0.00

10.45 $0.00

10.43 $0.00

10.38 $0.00

10.36 $0.00

10.31 $0.00

10.31 $0.00

10.3 $0.00

10.26 $0.00

10.21 $0.00

10 $0.00

9.91 $0.00
9.79 $0.00
9.68 $0.00

9.31 $0.00

9.25 $0.00

9.16 $0.00

9.12 $0.00

8.95 $0.00

8.92 $0.00

8.82 $0.00

8.81 $0.00

8.57 $0.00

7.97 $0.00

7.9 $0.00

7.46 $0.00

7.28 $0.00
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6.77 $0.00

6.64 $0.00

6.49 $0.00

6.06 $0.00

5.16 $0.00

4.58 $0.00

3.86 $0.00

3.53 $0.00

1.17 $0.00

1 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
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